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Table  Title  Student  Contact 

1  Computing without revealing: A 
practical approach 

Siva Chaitanya 
Chaduvula 

siva.chaduvula@gmail.com 

2  Smart Non‐Disclosure Agreement: 
Penalizing Unauthorized Disclosure 
Using Bitcoin Smart Contract 

Easwar 
Mangipudi 

emangipu@purdue.edu 

3  Computational Geometry with 
Applications to Aircraft 

Ryan Davis  davis791@purdue.edu 

4  Adapting Event Embeddings for 
Implicit Discourse Relation 
Recognition 

I‐Ta Lee & 
Maria Pacheco 

lee2226@purdue.edu 

emele18@gmail.com 

5  Integrating OPeNDAP With HUBzero  Arjun Bagla  bagla@purdue.edu 

6  A Parallel Sparse Linear System Solver 
Based on Hermitian/skew‐Hermitian 
Splitting 

Zhengyi Zhang  zyzhang011@gmail.com 

 

7  A Hand‐Held, Self‐Contained 
Simulated Transparent Display 

Dan Andersen  andersed@purdue.edu 

8  Moving Target Defense Technique for 
Cyber Resilient Systems in Clustered 
Environments 

Miguel 
Villarreal‐
Vasquez 

mvillar@purdue.edu 

 

9  HexSafe: Efficient Memory Safety  Nathan Burow  nburow@purdue.edu 

10  Classification Using Private Data  Koray 
Mancuhan 

kmancuha@purdue.edu 

11  Towards Some RandNLA Techniques 
for Determinant Approximation, 
Sparse PCA and Analysis of Krylov 
Subspace Methods 

Eugenia‐Maris 
Kontopoulo 

eugenia.kontopoulou@gmail.com 

 

12  Genetic Variation Reveals Migrations 
Into the Indian Subcontinent and Its 
Influences on the Indian Society 

Aritra Bose  bose6@purdue.edu 

 

13  HexType: Efficient Type Safety for C++  Yuseok Jeon  jeon41@purdue.edu 

14  Privacy‐Preserving Data 
Dissemination and Leakage Detection 
in Untrusted Cloud 

Denis 
Ulybyshev 

dulybysh@purdue.edu 

 

15  Hybrid Recommender System  Mahak 
Goindani 

mahakgoindani@gmail.com  

 


